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EMEC PRIUS P 
PLUNGER PUMPS 

 
 
STANDARD FEATURES: 
 
• PP OR SS PUMP HEAD  
• STAINLESS OR CERAMIC PLUNGER  
• ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE WITH  
 CHEMICAL RESISTANT EPOXY COATING   
• STROKE LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 

0-100% 
• 220-240VAC SINGLE PHASE OR  
 230/400V THREE PHASE 
• 2 YEAR WARRANTY* 
 

PUMP MODELS: 

Model Pressure 
(Bar) 

Speed  
(SPM) 

Installation  
Kit 

010010  10 70 A (Included) 

010013  10 94 A (Included) 

010024  10 175 A (Included) 

010032 10 70 A (Included) 

010043 10 94 A (Included) 

010052 10 70 A (Included) 

010070 10 94 A (Included) 

010080 10 175 A (Included) 

010084 10 70 B 

010113 10 94 B 

010128 10 70 B 

010130 10 175 A  (Included) 

010172 10 94 B 

010210 10 175 B 

010320 10 175 B 

Capacity  
(L/hr) 

10 

13 

24 

32 

43 

52 

70 

80 

84 

113 

128 

130 

172 

210 

320 

NOTE:   Protection against blocked discharge is recommended for motor pumps. 
Installation Kits do not fit Pumps with Stainless Steel Heads. 

* Please refer to ‘Aqua Products Limited’ terms and conditions of sale for complete warranty conditions.  
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EMEC PRIUS P MF 
PLUNGER PUMPS 

 

STANDARD FEATURES: 
 
• MOTOR DRIVEN PLUNGER PUMP WITH BUILT 

IN SPEED CONTROL 
• STROKE LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 0-100% 
• PP HEAD WITH CERAMIC PLUNGER OR 

STAINLESS HEAD AND PLUNGER OPTIONS 
• WORKING MODES: CONSTANT,PPM,%, MA 

VOLT, BATCH 
• LEVEL CONTROL 
• ALARMS 
• ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE WITH CHEMICAL  

RESISTANT EPOXY COATING   
• SINGLE PHASE SUPPLY  
• 2 YEAR WARRANTY* 

PUMP MODELS: 

NOTE:  Protection against blocked discharge is recommended for motor pumps.  
Installation Kits do not fit Pumps with Stainless Steel Heads. 

Model Capacity  
L/hr 

Pressure  
(Bar) 

Speed  
(SPM) 

Installation  
Kit 

010010  10 10 70 A (Included) 

010013  13 10 94 A (Included) 

010024  24 10 175 A (Included) 

010032 32 10 70 A (Included) 

010043 43 10 94 A (Included) 

010052 52 10 70  A (Included) 

010070 70 10 94 A (Included) 

010080 80 10 175 A (Included) 

010084 84 10 70 B 

010113 113 10 94 B 

010128 128 10 70 B 

010130 130 10 175 A (Included) 

010172 172 10 94 B 

010210 210 10 175 B 

010320 320 10 175 B 

* Please refer to ‘Aqua Products Limited’ terms and conditions of sale for complete warranty conditions.  


