CATALOGUE

Section 4 — Motor Driven
Metering Pumps



EMEC PRIUS P PLUNGER PUMPS

STANDARD FEATURES:

- PP or SS Pump Head
- STAINLESS OR CERAMIC PLUNGER
- ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE WITH
 CHEMICAL RESISTANT EPOXY COATING
- STROKE LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 0-100%
- 220-240VAC SINGLE PHASE OR 230/400V THREE PHASE
- 2 YEAR WARRANTY*



PUMP MODELS:

Model	Capacity (L/hr)	Pressure (Bar)	Speed (SPM)	Installation Kit	
010010	10	10	70	A (Included)	
010013	13	10	94	A (Included)	
010024	24	10	175	A (Included)	
010032	32	10	70	A (Included)	
010043	43	10	94	A (Included)	
010052	52	10	70	A (Included)	
010070	70	10	94	A (Included)	
010080	80	10	175	A (Included)	
010084	84	10	70	В	
010113	113	10	94	В	
010128	128	10	70	В	
010130	130	10	175	A (Included)	
010172	172	10	94	В	
010210	210	10	175	В	
010320	320	10	175	В	

NOTE: Protection against blocked discharge is recommended for motor pumps. Installation Kits do not fit Pumps with Stainless Steel Heads.

☑PO Box 300-596, Albany, Auckland 0752, New Zealand 209 281 1865
☐sales@aquasales.co.nz

Section 4 Page 7 **2017**

^{*} Please refer to Aqua Products Limitedgterms and conditions of sale for complete warranty conditions.

CATALOGUE

Section 4 — Motor Driven
Metering Pumps



EMEC PRIUS P MF PLUNGER PUMPS

STANDARD FEATURES:

- Motor Driven Plunger Pump With Built In Speed Control
- STROKE LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 0-100%
- PP HEAD WITH CERAMIC PLUNGER OR STAINLESS HEAD AND PLUNGER OPTIONS
- WORKING MODES: CONSTANT, PPM, %, MA VOLT, BATCH
- LEVEL CONTROL
- ALARMS
- ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE WITH CHEMICAL RESISTANT EPOXY COATING
- SINGLE PHASE SUPPLY
- 2 YEAR WARRANTY*



PUMP MODELS:

Model	Capacity L/hr	Pressure (Bar)	Speed (SPM)	Installation Kit
010010	10	10	70	A (Included)
010013	13	10	94	A (Included)
010024	24	10	175	A (Included)
010032	32	10	70	A (Included)
010043	43	10	94	A (Included)
010052	52	10	70	A (Included)
010070	70	10	94	A (Included)
010080	80	10	175	A (Included)
010084	84	10	70	В
010113	113	10	94	В
010128	128	10	70	В
010130	130	10	175	A (Included)
010172	172	10	94	В
010210	210	10	175	В
010320	320	10	175	В

NOTE: Protection against blocked discharge is recommended for motor pumps. Installation Kits do not fit Pumps with Stainless Steel Heads.

Section 4 Page 8 2017

^{*} Please refer to Aqua Products Limitedgterms and conditions of sale for complete warranty conditions.